

HISTORY IN THE MAKING PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT Saturday, June 1, 2024 (R/D June 2) A fundraiser to benefit Southold Historical Museum

Title Sponsor: \$2,500

- Logo featured on Tournament T-Shirt
- Acknowledgement in event eblasts
- Acknowledgement on social media
- Court Sign
- Recognition in printed program
- Logo included in event advertising and website
- Acknowledgement in Southold Historical Museum Annual Report
- Invitation to Summer Social Event of choice
- Courtesy Brick with name on the grounds of Southold Historical Museum

Ace Sponsor: \$1,000

- Logo featured on Tournament T-Shirt
- Acknowledgement in event eblasts
- Acknowledgement on social media
- Court Sign
- Recognition in printed program
- Name included in event advertising and website
- Acknowledgement in Southold Historical Museum Annual Report

Volley Sponsor: \$500

- Name on Tournament T-Shirt
- Name included in event advertising and website
- Acknowledgment in event eblasts
- Recognition in printed program
- Acknowledgement in Southold Historical Museum Annual Report

Court Sponsor: \$250

- Sign on the court
- Recognition in printed program
- Acknowledgement in Southold Historical Museum Annual Report

Additionally, in-kind donations are always welcomed and will be acknowledged in the tournament program.